
Memorandum 85-55 

Subject: Meeting Schedule 

02l4a 
8/14/85 

Commissioner Marzec has indicated that some of the Commissioners 

would like to change the place of the Commission's October meeting to 

Palo Alto (Stanford). Also, it may be convenient to the Commissioners 

and the Stste Bar Section and others if the dstes and pIsces of 

meetings during the first six months of 1986 are determined at this 

time. 

The follOwing schedule is suggested for Commission 

consideration. Please review the dates and times scheduled for the 

meetings so that they can be changed if the Commission does not find 

them convenient. 

PREVIOUSLY SCHEDULED 

September 1985 

September 12 (Thursday) 
September 13 (Friday) 

Oetober 1985 

October 10 (Thursday) 
October 11 (Friday) 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

State Capi tol 

Orange County 

DOES THE COMMISSION WISH TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF THE OCTOBER 
MEETING TO PALO ALTO (STANFORDH 

December 1985 

December 5 (Thursday) 
December 6 (Friday) 

NOT PREVIOUSLY SCHEDULED 

January 1986 

January 9 (Thursday) 
January 10 (Friday) 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
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State Capitol 



March 1986 

March 13 (Thursday) 
March 14 (Friday) 

May 1986 

May 15 (Thursday) 
May 16 (Friday) 

June 1986 

June 26 (Thursday) 
June 27 (Friday) 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoul1y 
Executive Secretary 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
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